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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003856730
ASCE

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

327 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

49.35 EUR (50)
49.70 EUR (156)
49.45 EUR
49.70 EUR
49.25 EUR
49.60 EUR
49.543111 EUR
7,577
375,388.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003856730&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003856730&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4bd748b7066001c3738406184cbcfee500c26451c82a252ee5490dee16c8b2e&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cc4bc4439c0380ff&time=1726535944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aca2b42a5f6951a39da4556b8c9c9e7950bee60aa012057657ef38c0e9a1780&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f1bc83fe06ea3022&time=1726535944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c0e62044acf815f3679f6141761541bbf1716869e2bc84c983943f60b2cfed8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8194630de934babb9&time=1726535944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71436aa64df036d82cbaa0644ce2fffc518b0425a37db1b3a19767bb4f8c0e36&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3fd2796e3394ccd1&time=1726535944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=315f45f84c82ff754c7823739f118a68982a97f1cd0e01d80e2ea8ab30bc9401&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65038f33a53f23afe&time=1726535944&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/13 17:35:27 5y
Price
49.60 EUR 60.00 r
Difference 0.00% (0.00) M, ,1
il
General attributes 55.00 l‘ |
ISIN BE0003856730 n J
Symbol ASCE ‘
Exchange Euronext Brussels 50.00 "F
Currency EUR J UTMF ‘
Sector Other ‘l. l F/
Security type Stock ‘ W“"' L
Market cap (m) 327 EUR 45.00 r
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX W{ J u
Market data 40.00
Bid (Bid size) 49.35 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 49.70 EUR (156)
Open 49.45 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 49.70 EUR
Low 49.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 49.543111 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,577
Trading volume 375,388.00 Price data
Number of trades 161 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 49.28 EUR (8,044)
Last size 14 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 47.95 EUR (5,460)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 47.39 EUR (4,121)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 46.39 EUR (6,799)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 50.30 EUR (2024/01/08)
Perf (%) +7.83% +10.59% -0.20% YTD Low | date 42.30 EUR (2024/03/01)
Perf (abs.) +3.60 +4.75 -0.10 52 Weeks High | date 50.30 EUR (2024/01/08)
Beta - - = 52 Weeks Low | date 38.60 EUR (2023/10/04)

Volatility 16.16 22.86 21.32
All listings for ASCENCIO S.C.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:28 49.15 EUR 0.00 9
13
London Stock 2024/08/ 17:49 47.35EUR 0.02 1
Exchange 07
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 13:37 49.55 EUR 0.01 1
13
Euronext Brussels 2024/09/ 17:35 49.60 EUR 0.38 161
13
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 48.90 EUR 0.00 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17187383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393702394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087319

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

13

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:08 49.05 EUR 0.00 3
13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16921612

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
ascenclo

BT B TR,

Contact Details
ASCENCIO SCA

Avenue Jean Mermoz 1, Batiment H - 6041
Gosselies

Telefon: +32-7-191-95-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@ascencio.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vincent Querton Chairman of Managing

Board
Michele Delvaux Member of Executive
Committee
Stéphanie Vanden Member of Executive
Broecke Committee

Board of directors

Carl Mestdagh

Alexandra
Leunen

Gérard Lavinay

Jean-Louis
Watrice

Laurence
Deklerck
Olivier Beguin
Patrick Tacq

Serge Fautré

Stéphanie
Boniface

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ascencio.be
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